
CoE Executive Committee Meeting Schedule 
September-December 2017 

 
 
Meetings Location:  2267 LEC 

 
Materials Due by Noon on: 

 
 Thursday, September 7  11:00-12:30 Friday, September 1 

Thursday, September 14 11:00-12:30 Friday, September 8 

Thursday, September 21 11:00-12:30 Friday, September 15 

Thursday, September 28 11:00-12:30 Friday, September 22 

Thursday, October 5 11:00-12:30 Friday, September 29 

Thursday, October 12 11:00-12:30 Friday, October 6 

Thursday, October 19 11:00-12:30 Friday, October 13 

Thursday, October 26 11:00-12:30 Friday, October 20 

Thursday, November 2 11:00-12:30 Friday, October 27 

Thursday, November 9 11:00-12:30 Friday, November 3 

Thursday, November 16 11:00-12:30 Friday, November 10 

No meeting the week of November 20  

Thursday, November 30 11:00-12:30 Wednesday, November 22 

Thursday, December 7 11:00-12:30 Friday, December 1 

Thursday, December 14 11:00-12:30 Friday, December 8 

Thursday, December 21 11:00-12:30 Friday, December 15 

 
 
 
 
7/6/17 
Contact:  Martha Sweigert, 647-7020, sweigert@umich.edu  

mailto:sweigert@umich.edu

